
RPT-160

E
N
Q
U
I
R
Y

SUPP NAME AND ADDRESS

AS PER SPECIFICATION.

AS PER SPECIFICATION.

INDENT NOENQ NO OF ITEMS

1

Y

Y

N

N

Y

SUPP CODE

800KV, 2500A, 970KV RMS OIP BUSHING WITH PORCELAIN /POLYMER
INSULATOR (SUITABLE FOR INDIAN STANDARDS SEISMIC ZONE I-III) AS
PER SPEC. BCE/PS/800/37.

 30.000

Y NY Y

GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE

TEST CERTIFICATE

SAMPLE

GATE PASS

121240041

1

2

5

4

3

 4.000

 8.000

 2.000

 8.000

 8.000

212

212

212

212

212

30/10/25

30/11/25

28/02/26

30/01/26

30/12/25

REV CD

1

INSPECTION CONDITION CUSTOMER QAP APPLICABLE.

1

REV NO

0

REV DATE

 NA

BP9029900164 NO

OFFICE COPY

S.NO

1

INDENT NO

121240041

ITEM NO

1

CATEGORY

259300

ENQUIRY QTY.

 30.000

NO OF CATY2 NO OF CATY3

0 0

 NOTE:    QUOTE PRICE BOTH IN FIGURES & WORDS.IN CASE OF MISMATCH PRICE IN WORDS WILL BE VALID,QUOTATIONS NOT BEARING ENQUIRY NO AND DUE DATE 
                 LIABLE TO BE REJECTED.

SUPPLY CONDITION

TECHNICAL CONDITIONINSTRUCTION BOOKLET

REMARK 1. PLEASE QUOTE ON FIRM RATES BASED AS PER ENCLOSED ANNEXURE T&C (3A & 3B), & PURCHASE SPECIFICATION TO ENQUIRY. 2. DETAILED TERMS & CONDITIONS AS PER 
BP-200102B. SUPPLIER TO QUOTE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THESE TERMS & CONDITIONS. ANY DEVIATION/ NON COMPLIANCE TO BE CITED IN THE OFFER, ELSE THEY SHALL BE 
DEEMED ACCEPTABLE. 3. RATES SHOULD BE ON FOR BHEL BHOPAL BASIS FOR INDIAN VENDORS AND CIF JNPT NHAVA SHEVA SEAPORT MUMBAI FOR FOREIGN VENDORS. 4. 
VALIDITY OF YOUR QUOTATION SHOULD BE AT LEAST 120 DAYS FROM ENQUIRY OPENING DATE. 5. PLEASE SUBMITS OFFER IN TWO PARTS BID. 6. MII & MSE PURCHASE 
PREFERENCE SHALL BE APPLICABLE FOR THIS TENDER ENQUIRY AS PER GOI /DPIIT PPP-MII LATEST CIRCULARS. 7. PRE QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENT-PQR SHALL BE 
APPLICABLE AS PER ENCLOSED WITH ENQUIRY. 8. OFFERS ARE INVITED FROM ONLY M/S POWERGRID APPROVED VENDORS. KINDLY SUBMIT M/S POWERGRID APPROVAL AS 
PER PQR. 9. THE EVALUATION CURRENCY FOR THIS TENDER SHALL BE INR. 10.THE IEM APPOINTED FOR THIS CONTRACT IS AS UNDER 1) SHRI OTEM DAI, IAS (RETD.) 2) SHRI 
BISHWAMITRA PANDEY, IRAS (RETD.) AND SHRI MUKESH MITTAL, IRS (RETD.) 11.  ANY BIDDER FROM A COUNTRY WHICH SHARES A LAND BORDER WITH INDIA WILL BE 
ELIGIBLE TO BID IN ANY THIS TENDER ONLY IF THE BIDDER IS REGISTERED WITH THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY DPIIT. RESTRICTION TO QUOTE BY BIDDERS FROM COUNTRIES 
HAVING LAND BORDER WITH INDIA, AS PER PUBLIC PROCUREMENT ORDER ISSUED BY DEPARTMENT OF EXPENDITURE, GOVT. OF INDIA 
(HTTPS://DOE.GOV.IN/SITES/DEFAULT/FILES/OM%20DATED%2023.07.2020.PDF) AND ITS AMENDMENTS ISSUED FROM TIME TO TIME SHALL BE APPLICABLE FOR THIS TENDER.

DRAWING CATALOUGEPURCH SPEC PLAN

ENQUIRY NO

ENQUIRY DATE

ENQUIRY DUE DATE

E7543066

05/04/25

16/04/25
ENQUIRY

SIGN & SEAL

SHRI VED PRAKASH SHUKLA

ENGINEER            DESG :

NAME :

MATERIAL 
CODE

DESC ITEM 
QTY

LOT
NO

LOT 
QTY

DEST DELIVERY
DATE

SL
NO

UNIT

BPC 0007

YTWO PART BID

NOTE:BHEL,BHOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry.Bidders may obtain from us copies of these 
terms and conditions if not already available.   

SPECIAL  REMARKS

TWO PART BID


