

ENQUIRY

भारत हैवी इलॅक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड, पिपलानी, भोपाल - ४६२०२२(भारत) सामग्री प्रबंधन विभाग BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, PIPLANI, BHOPAL - 462022(INDIA) MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

)	ENQUIRY NO	E7543066			
	ENQUIRY DATE	05/04/25			
_	ENOUIDV DUE DATE	16/04/25			

 \mathbf{E}

TIN NO. 23573600001 ECC NO.AAACB4146PXM009 MPCT NO. HEL/05/01/0001/S15/11/79 TWO PART BID

PHONE: 91-755-2500100 (7 LINE) FAX: 91-755-2500023 WWW.BHELBHOPAL.COM

SUPP NAME AND ADDRESS REV DATE SUPP CODE REV CD REV NO NO OF CATY2 NO OF CATY3 ENO NO OF ITEMS INDENT NO 0 NA 0 121240041 **GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE** SUPPLY CONDITION AS PER SPECIFICATION. TEST CERTIFICATE Y OFFICE COPY TECHNICAL CONDITION AS PER SPECIFICATION. INSTRUCTION BOOKLET Ν SAMPLE N GATE PASS Y INSPECTION CONDITION CUSTOMER QAP APPLICABLE.

NOTE: QUOTE PRICE BOTH IN FIGURES & WORDS.IN CASE OF MISMATCH PRICE IN WORDS WILL BE VALID, QUOTATIONS NOT BEARING ENQUIRY NO AND DUE DATE LIABLE TO BE REJECTED.

SL NO	MATERIAL CODE	DESC	UNIT	ITEM QTY	LOT NO	LOT QTY	DEST	DELIVERY DATE
1	BP9029900164	800KV, 2500A, 970KV RMS OIP BUSHING WITH PORCELAIN /POLYMER INSULATOR (SUITABLE FOR INDIAN STANDARDS SEISMIC ZONE I-III) AS PER SPEC. BCE/PS/800/37.		30.000	1	4.000	212	30/10/25
					2	8.000	212	30/11/25
					5	2.000	212	28/02/26
					4	8.000	212	30/01/26
					3	8.000	212	30/12/25

REMARK

1. PLEASE QUOTE ON FIRM RATES BASED AS PER ENCLOSED ANNEXURE T&C (3A & 3B), & PURCHASE SPECIFICATION TO ENQUIRY. 2. DETAILED TERMS & CONDITIONS AS PER BP-200102B. SUPPLIER TO OUOTE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THESE TERMS & CONDITIONS, ANY DEVIATION/ NON COMPLIANCE TO BE CITED IN THE OFFER, ELSE THEY SHALL BE DEEMED ACCEPTABLE. 3. RATES SHOULD BE ON FOR BHEL BHOPAL BASIS FOR INDIAN VENDORS AND CIF JNPT NHAVA SHEVA SEAPORT MUMBAI FOR FOREIGN VENDORS. 4. VALIDITY OF YOUR QUOTATION SHOULD BE AT LEAST 120 DAYS FROM ENQUIRY OPENING DATE. 5. PLEASE SUBMITS OFFER IN TWO PARTS BID. 6. MII & MSE PURCHASE PREFERENCE SHALL BE APPLICABLE FOR THIS TENDER ENQUIRY AS PER GOI /DPIIT PPP-MII LATEST CIRCULARS. 7. PRE QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENT-PQR SHALL BE APPLICABLE AS PER ENCLOSED WITH ENQUIRY. 8. OFFERS ARE INVITED FROM ONLY M/S POWERGRID APPROVED VENDORS. KINDLY SUBMIT M/S POWERGRID APPROVAL AS PER PQR. 9. THE EVALUATION CURRENCY FOR THIS TENDER SHALL BE INR. 10.THE IEM APPOINTED FOR THIS CONTRACT IS AS UNDER 1) SHRI OTEM DAI, IAS (RETD.) 2) SHRI BISHWAMITRA PANDEY, IRAS (RETD.) AND SHRI MUKESH MITTAL, IRS (RETD.) 11. ANY BIDDER FROM A COUNTRY WHICH SHARES A LAND BORDER WITH INDIA WILL BE ELIGIBLE TO BID IN ANY THIS TENDER ONLY IF THE BIDDER IS REGISTERED WITH THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY DPIIT. RESTRICTION TO OUOTE BY BIDDERS FROM COUNTRIES HAVING LAND BORDER WITH INDIA, AS PER PUBLIC PROCUREMENT ORDER ISSUED BY DEPARTMENT OF EXPENDITURE, GOVT. OF INDIA (HTTPS://DOE.GOV.IN/SITES/DEFAULT/FILES/OM%20DATED%2023.07.2020.PDF) AND ITS AMENDMENTS ISSUED FROM TIME TO TIME SHALL BE APPLICABLE FOR THIS TENDER.

DRAWING PURCH SPEC CATALOUGE PLAN TWO PART BID Y S.NO INDENT NO ITEM NO CATEGORY **ENQUIRY QTY.** 1 121240041 259300 30.000

NOTE:BHEL,BHOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry, Bidders may obtain from us copies of these terms and conditions if not already available.

NAME: SHRI VED PRAKASH SHUKLA SPECIAL REMARKS **DESG:** ENGINEER SIGN & SEAL